25.0mm
16
9m
m
55
.3
m
m

5. Status switch
6. LED for Day, Noon and Night status
Ordering Information
TDM-P156WT 15.6" Bezel-Free P-cap Monitor Compliance
with Marine IEC-60945, Front Side IP65/66,
VGA/DP/HDMI, Panel Mounting Kits, and Wide
Range Power Input DC 9~36V
Ordering Code
TDM-P156WT
H = High Brightness 1000 nits LED backlight
OB = Optical Bonding
B = Glass Without touch
AG = Anti-Glare
AR = Anti-Reflection
V = Vandal Proof Glass (By Project)
M= M12 Metal Connector
P= M12 Plastic Connector
R= Rackmount with Handles
 -H / -OB / -G / -AG / -AR / -V / -M / -P / -R
Distribué par Antéor - www.anteor.com - Tél.: 01 61 37 07 00